
Gymnast Registration Form 
 

Monterey Bay Academy of 
Gymnastics 

www.montereybaygymnastics.com 

Beach Blast 
Invitational 

October 6-7, 2018 

Mail Forms & Fees to 
Meet Director - Jennifer Leighton 

1663 Catalina Street 
Sand City, CA 93955 

Email: mbgaboosters@gmail.com 
 

 

Club Name: _______________________________________________ Club#: _____________________ 
Contact: ____________________ Phone: _____________________ Email: _____________________ 
Club Address: __________________________________________________________________________ 
City: _______________________ State: ______________________ Zip: _______________________ 
Coach:__________________ 
Coach:__________________ 
Coach:__________________ 

USAG#: ___________ 
USAG#: ___________ 
USAG#: ___________ 

USAG Exp: _________ 
USAG Exp: _________ 
USAG Exp: _________ 

Safety Exp: _________ 
Safety Exp: _________ 
Safety Exp: _________ 

 

If you use your own form please make sure ALL information is supplied. 
Gymnast Name 

(Please print clearly) Level 2-5 USAG # Birthdate Age Shirt Size 

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      
11.      
12.      
13.      
14.      
15.      
16.      
17.      
18.      
19.      
20.      

Early Bird Deadline is Wed, August 1, 2018 - Refund Deadline is Sat, September 1, 2018 
Substitutions OK, but NO REFUNDS after refund deadline 

 
Please make checks payable to MBGA - $100 Non-refundable Deposit 
_____ Gymnasts @ $95.00 each – Paid in full and postmarked by August 1, 2018 
_____ Gymnasts @ $100.00 each – Any gymnast paid AFTER August 1, 2018 
_____ Teams @ $30.00 per gym per level  Level  2   3   4   5   please circle level(s) 
 

Total Enclosed 

$ ___________ 
$ ___________ 
$ ___________ 
 
$ ___________ 

 


